Boni Accountants LLC

INVOICE

Client's Company Name

Attention: Client's Name

Street Number & Name or PO Box
Town/City

Post Code

Description

Invoice Date
12 Aug 2024

Invoice Number
INV24012

Reference/PO #

Quantity

Boni Accountants LLC
30 N Gould St Ste R
Sheridan

WY 82801

info@bonipartners.com

Unit Price  Total price USD

Due Date: 12 Aug 2024

Additional notes

Beneficiary name: Boni Accountants LLC
Bank account: 822001036241

Routing number: 026073150

Swift code: CMFGUS33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bank name: Wise US Inc, Bank address: 30W 26th Street, Floor 6, New York, 10010

TOTAL USD $0.00


https://www.xero.com
https://www.xero.com/templates/invoice-template/
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